
Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Hagenauer, Axel LPD NÖ Einsatzabteilung - LLZ AK96 1 1 7 : 5 7 , 3 
2 29 Wegerer, Stefan BZS Ybbs AK00 2 1 8 : 2 7 , 5 
3 3 Mayerhofer, Stefan PI Langenlois AK192 1 2 0 : 1 5 , 1 
4 30 Weinstabl, Norbert PI Heidenreichstein AK278 1 2 0 : 3 9 , 5 
5 21 Lentner, Richard PDHI Guntersdorf AK277 2 2 0 : 4 7 , 0 
6 51 Spörer, Philipp PI Lilienfeld AK191 2 2 1 : 0 0 , 6 
7 17 Jevtic, Edvin BZS St. Pölten AK03 3 2 1 : 1 7 , 5 
8 31 Wöber, Matthias BZS St. Pölten AK281 3 2 1 : 2 5 , 8 
9 34 Grossinger, Stefan PI Pöchlarn AK281 4 2 1 : 4 8 , 2 

10 41 Diem, Martin LPD NÖ PA AK373 1 2 1 : 5 1 , 7 
11 18 Kloiber, Martin LVA NÖ FB 2.2 AK374 2 2 1 : 5 5 , 7 
12 38 Groissmayr, Mathias BZS Ybbs AK98 4 2 2 : 0 0 , 1 
13 22 Lerchecker, Gerald PI Pernitz AK372 3 2 2 : 2 1 , 6 
14 16 Irlweck, Marc BZS St. Pölten AK04 5 2 2 : 3 4 , 6 
15 43 Männl, Oliver BZS Ybbs AK03 6 2 2 : 3 7 , 0 
16 36 Brandstetter, Daniel PI Ulmerfeld-Hausmening AK192 3 2 3 : 0 9 , 5 
17 47 Strohmar, Eric BZS Ybbs AK02 7 2 3 : 1 3 , 9 
18 20 Kormesser, Gerald PI Rastenfeld AK280 5 2 3 : 1 8 , 7 
19 50 Leberzipf, Paul BZS Ybbs AK366 4 2 3 : 2 6 , 3 
20 6 Praprotnig, Manuel PI Neulengbach AK284 6 2 3 : 2 9 , 0 
21 32 Zahorik, Valerian PI Böheimkirchen AK191 4 2 3 : 3 0 , 8 
22 2 Kloihofer, Manuel LVA NÖ FB 2.4 AK190 5 2 3 : 3 5 , 8 
23 28 Schneider, Otto PI Ravelsbach AK464 1 2 3 : 4 2 , 2 
24 1 Brei, Martin PI Krems AK279 7 2 3 : 5 5 , 2 
25 5 Prikl, Christian PI Böheimkirchen AK370 5 2 3 : 5 9 , 4 
26 35 Hagmann, Georg PI Hollabrunn AK190 6 2 4 : 0 9 , 7 
27 24 Popp, Robert PI Ravelsbach AK370 6 2 4 : 3 1 , 1 
28 15 Harrer, Josef LKA NÖ AB07 Tatort AK275 8 2 4 : 4 8 , 6 
29 8 Bauer, Alexander PI Spitz AK188 7 2 4 : 5 3 , 9 
30 10 Engelschall, Martin PI Neunkirchen AK372 7 2 5 : 1 0 , 5 
31 26 Prinz, Johann PI Oed AK369 8 2 5 : 2 3 , 5 
32 49 Wallner, Michael BZS Ybbs AK00 8 2 5 : 3 2 , 4 
33 7 Hundegger, Jakob PI Loosdorf AK284 9 2 5 : 4 3 , 3 
34 23 Muhr, Michael PI Gloggnitz AK374 9 2 5 : 5 1 , 5 
35 19 Kolck, Martin BZS St. Pölten AK188 8 2 6 : 0 2 , 2 
36 27 Proidl, Martin PI Ernstbrunn AK372 10 2 6 : 3 1 , 3 
37 44 Martschin, Oliver BZS Ybbs AK03 9 2 7 : 2 8 , 9 
38 14 Haghofer, Gottfried PI Zwettl AK366 11 2 7 : 3 3 , 3 
39 42 Loiskandl, Markus BZS Ybbs AK193 9 2 7 : 4 6 , 9 
40 13 Gruber, Helmut PI Mautern AK365 12 2 7 : 5 8 , 4 
41 39 Gschwentner, Patrick BZS Ybbs AK01 10 2 9 : 1 4 , 0 
42 40 Koll, Julian BZS Ybbs AK02 11 2 9 : 1 6 , 0 
43 48 Wachter, Christopher BZS Ybbs AK190 10 3 0 : 2 3 , 5 
44 11 Göttinger, Herbert PI Mautern AK188 11 3 2 : 3 8 , 6 
45 37 Bleimuth, Niklas BZS Ybbs AK03 12 3 2 : 4 1 , 3 

Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Hagenauer, Axel LPD NÖ Einsatzabteilung - LLZ AK96 1 1 7 : 5 7 , 3 
2 29 Wegerer, Stefan BZS Ybbs AK00 2 1 8 : 2 7 , 5 
3 17 Jevtic, Edvin BZS St. Pölten AK03 3 2 1 : 1 7 , 5 
4 38 Groissmayr, Mathias BZS Ybbs AK98 4 2 2 : 0 0 , 1 
5 16 Irlweck, Marc BZS St. Pölten AK04 5 2 2 : 3 4 , 6 
6 43 Männl, Oliver BZS Ybbs AK03 6 2 2 : 3 7 , 0 
7 47 Strohmar, Eric BZS Ybbs AK02 7 2 3 : 1 3 , 9 
8 49 Wallner, Michael BZS Ybbs AK00 8 2 5 : 3 2 , 4 
9 44 Martschin, Oliver BZS Ybbs AK03 9 2 7 : 2 8 , 9 
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Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 39 Gschwentner, Patrick BZS Ybbs AK01 10 2 9 : 1 4 , 0 
11 40 Koll, Julian BZS Ybbs AK02 11 2 9 : 1 6 , 0 
12 37 Bleimuth, Niklas BZS Ybbs AK03 12 3 2 : 4 1 , 3 

Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK I Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Mayerhofer, Stefan PI Langenlois AK192 1 2 0 : 1 5 , 1 
2 51 Spörer, Philipp PI Lilienfeld AK191 2 2 1 : 0 0 , 6 
3 36 Brandstetter, Daniel PI Ulmerfeld-Hausmening AK192 3 2 3 : 0 9 , 5 
4 32 Zahorik, Valerian PI Böheimkirchen AK191 4 2 3 : 3 0 , 8 
5 2 Kloihofer, Manuel LVA NÖ FB 2.4 AK190 5 2 3 : 3 5 , 8 
6 35 Hagmann, Georg PI Hollabrunn AK190 6 2 4 : 0 9 , 7 
7 8 Bauer, Alexander PI Spitz AK188 7 2 4 : 5 3 , 9 
8 19 Kolck, Martin BZS St. Pölten AK188 8 2 6 : 0 2 , 2 
9 42 Loiskandl, Markus BZS Ybbs AK193 9 2 7 : 4 6 , 9 

10 48 Wachter, Christopher BZS Ybbs AK190 10 3 0 : 2 3 , 5 
11 11 Göttinger, Herbert PI Mautern AK188 11 3 2 : 3 8 , 6 

Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK II Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 30 Weinstabl, Norbert PI Heidenreichstein AK278 1 2 0 : 3 9 , 5 
2 21 Lentner, Richard PDHI Guntersdorf AK277 2 2 0 : 4 7 , 0 
3 31 Wöber, Matthias BZS St. Pölten AK281 3 2 1 : 2 5 , 8 
4 34 Grossinger, Stefan PI Pöchlarn AK281 4 2 1 : 4 8 , 2 
5 20 Kormesser, Gerald PI Rastenfeld AK280 5 2 3 : 1 8 , 7 
6 6 Praprotnig, Manuel PI Neulengbach AK284 6 2 3 : 2 9 , 0 
7 1 Brei, Martin PI Krems AK279 7 2 3 : 5 5 , 2 
8 15 Harrer, Josef LKA NÖ AB07 Tatort AK275 8 2 4 : 4 8 , 6 
9 7 Hundegger, Jakob PI Loosdorf AK284 9 2 5 : 4 3 , 3 

Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK III Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 41 Diem, Martin LPD NÖ PA AK373 1 2 1 : 5 1 , 7 
2 18 Kloiber, Martin LVA NÖ FB 2.2 AK374 2 2 1 : 5 5 , 7 
3 22 Lerchecker, Gerald PI Pernitz AK372 3 2 2 : 2 1 , 6 
4 50 Leberzipf, Paul BZS Ybbs AK366 4 2 3 : 2 6 , 3 
5 5 Prikl, Christian PI Böheimkirchen AK370 5 2 3 : 5 9 , 4 
6 24 Popp, Robert PI Ravelsbach AK370 6 2 4 : 3 1 , 1 
7 10 Engelschall, Martin PI Neunkirchen AK372 7 2 5 : 1 0 , 5 
8 26 Prinz, Johann PI Oed AK369 8 2 5 : 2 3 , 5 
9 23 Muhr, Michael PI Gloggnitz AK374 9 2 5 : 5 1 , 5 

10 27 Proidl, Martin PI Ernstbrunn AK372 10 2 6 : 3 1 , 3 
11 14 Haghofer, Gottfried PI Zwettl AK366 11 2 7 : 3 3 , 3 
12 13 Gruber, Helmut PI Mautern AK365 12 2 7 : 5 8 , 4 
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Lichtenauer - Geländelauf - Herren  am  12.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  AK IV Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 28 Schneider, Otto PI Ravelsbach AK464 1 2 3 : 4 2 , 2 
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